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Date

6/07/201

9/07/201

18/07/201

31/07/201

12/08/201

13/08/201

?0/08/201

?3/08/201

'5/08/201
SO/08/201
i 1/08/201

5/09/201

'0/09/201.

' 7/09/201i

3/10/2018

9/10/201{

7/11,201{

8/11,201{

9/11,20 U

9/11/2016

',12/2018

i/12/2018
i/12/2018
712/2018
3/02/2019
,03/2019

1/03/2019

Event

Darwin Cup Luncheon - Women in
Thoroughbred Racing NT

Mental Health Services Inquiry - Publi<
Hearing

Opening function for A Territory Story
exhibition

Public Hearing - Standing Committee o
Industry, Innovation, Science and

Resources

National Final of the Plain English
Speaking Competition

Minister's Advisory Council on
Multicultural Affairs

Ministers Advisory Council for Senior
Territorians

Seniors Luncheon with the Member for
Wanguri

Darwin Festival Congress 2018
NT Health Clinical Senate (the Senate)
NT Health Clinical Senate (the Senate)

NTeen Fashion Festival SHOW

OPC Instrument Drafting Workshop

National Disability Services (NDS)
Meeting

OPC Instrument Drafting Workshop

Fred Hollows Humanity Award
Hair because I care" Fundraiser for the

MJD Foundation
Portraits of Government MLAs

National Disability Insurance Scheme
Engagement Session

Tai Chi Introduction lessons

NT Youth Round Table Final Meeting
Award Presentation and Luncheon

NDIS Participants Forum
'JT Health Clinical Senate (the Senate)
>JT Health Clinical Senate (the Senate)
>JT Health Clinical Senate (the Senate)
'JT Health Clinical Senate (the Senate)

Minister's Advisory Council on
Multicultural Affairs Meeting

Host

Minister Fyles

Senate
Committee
Northern

Territory Librar

House of
Representative

Darwin High
School

Territory
Families
Territory
Families
Minister
Manison

Darwin Festiva
Minister Fyles
Minister Fyles

NT Teen
Fashion
Office of

Parliamentary
Counsel

Minister Fyles

Office of
Parliamentary

Counsel
Chief Minister

Minister Uibo

Chief Minister

Minister Fyles

Member for
Brennan

Territory
Families

Minister Fyles
Minister Fyles
Minister Fyles
Vlinister Fyles
Minister Fyles

Minister
Wakefield

Fee
Waived

$1,150.0(

$700.OC

$2,000.OC

$700.OC

?1,150.0C

$250.00

$700.00

$750.00

i2,000.00
$750.00
$750.00

11,150.00

$280.00

$140.00

$210.00

$550.00

1,600.00

$300.00

$550.00

1,600.00

1,000.00

$550.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$550.00

17


